P/4000094219

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
EIN. 47-2214842 Was on coverpase				
11/20/14				

Office Use Only



11/18/14--01013--003 **78.75

FILED 14 NOV 18 PH 4: 0 SECREIVEY OF STATE

COVER		
Department of State		
New Filing Section Division of Corporations	É.	TN:
P. O. Box 6327		417-72/
Tallahassee, FL 32314	K	47-77-19
SUBJECT: GreeneZi, Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE	SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$ 70.00 X \$ 78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certificate of Btatus	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of
		Status
	ADDITIONAL COP	
FROM: Zenzi Whitsett		
FROM: Zenzi Whitsett Name	e (Printed or typed)	
Name	e (Printed or typed)	
Name	e (Printed or typed) Address	
Name		
Variation Variation 4600 Southwest 21st St		
Vest Park, FL 33023	Address	
Vest Park, FL 33023 C (404) 200-4719 C	Address Sity, State & Zip	
Vest Park, FL 33023 C (404) 200-4719 C	Address	
Name <u>4600 Southwest 21st St</u> <u>West Park, FL 33023</u> (404) 200-4719 Daytim	Address Dity, State & Zip	
Name <u>4600 Southwest 21st St</u> <u>West Park, FL 33023</u> (404) 200-4719 Daytim <u>zenzi.whitsett@gmail.com</u>	Address Dity, State & Zip	ation)
Name <u>4600 Southwest 21st St</u> <u>West Park, FL 33023</u> (404) 200-4719 Daytim <u>zenzi.whitsett@gmail.com</u>	Address Sity, State & Zip e Telephone number	ation)

L

GreeneZi, Inc.		AND FILED	
. •	In compliance with Chapter 607	and/or Chapter 621, F.S	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpor	ation shall be: <u>GreeneZi, Inc.</u>		14 NOV 18 PM 4:01
ARTICLE II PRINCI Principal <u>st</u>	PAL OFFICE reet address		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA Mailing address, if different is
4600 Southwest 21st S	t		
West Park, FL 33023			
ARTICLE III PURPO		rket beauty, health and v	vellness products; to provide
consultation services; t	o provide training services; to provide the	ability to purchase and	lease automobiles; to purchase
and lease real estate; a	nd have the ability to expand into new ma	arkets.	
ARTICLE IV SHARE			
The number of shares of	of stock is: 500 OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name and Title:	Zenzi Whitsett, President	Name and Title:	Maya Jones, Secretary/Treasurer
Address:	4600 Southwest 21st Street		9512 Worswick Court
	West Park, Florida 33023		Wellington, Florida 33414
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	

_ ---- -

, Greene	- 		APPROVEL AND ATX1
Greene	, inc.		FILED
Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	14 NOV 18 PM 4:01
Addres	ss	Address:	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLOPIDA
			<u></u>
	REGISTERED AGENT d Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	le) of the registered ager	nt is:
Name:	Zenzi Whitsett		
Address:	4600 Southwest 21st St		
	West Park, Florida 33023		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name an</u>	d address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Zenzi Whitsett		
Address:	4600 Southwest 21st St		
	West Park, Florida 33023		

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

11/3/2014 Required Signature/Registered Agent Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

<u>11/3/2014</u> Date